LRCD200 Series
Combined Loop and RCD Testers
DESCRIPTION
The LRCD200 series is the latest generation of combined
non-tripping loop tester and RCD test instruments that
provide simple, affordable and flexible test tools for
electrical contractors testing energised circuits.
All LRCD200 series instruments are supplied with a Megger

E.M.C.
In accordance with IEC61326-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Order Code
Standard BS1363 plug version
Combined No-trip loop tester with1 x I RCD tester
230V only (Not for UK applications)                    LRCD200-EN-BS
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1/2,1,5I I RCD
tester 230V only                                                  LRCD210-EN-BS
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1/2,1,5I I RCD
tester 110V, 230V and Phase to Phase testing      LRCD220-EN-BS
Included accessories
Red/Black/Green 3 wire lead set 6220-782
BS1363 Mains plug test lead 6220-740
CEE 7/7 variants
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1 x I RCD tester
230V only                                                            LRCD200-EN-SC
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1/2,1,5I I RCD
tester 230V only                                                  LRCD210-EN-SC
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1/2,1,5I I RCD
tester 110V, 230V                                                LRCD220-EN-SC
Included accessories
Red/Black/Green 3 wire lead set 6220-782
CEE 7/7 Mains plug test lead
Continental Europe 6220-741
AS/NZS 3112 variants
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1 x I RCD
tester230V only                                                 LRCD200-EN-AU
Item (Qty) Order Code
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1/2,1,5I I RCD
tester 230V only                                                 LRCD210-EN-AU
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1/2,1,5I I RCD
tester 110V, 230V                                              LRCD220-EN-AU
Included accessories
Red/Black/Green 3 wire lead set 6220-782
AS/NZS 3112 Mains plug test lead 6220-790
Optional Accessories
Red/Green 2 wire Lead set 6220-784
Earth bond test lead 6231-586
Optional Certification software
Powersuite Pro-Lite16 Certification software 6111-694
LRCD200 Series
Combined Loop and RCD Testers
Firma Pomiarowa Tadeusz Piwkowski
Al. Jerozolimskie 200 lok. 527, 02-486 Warszawa
tel. 664 082 832   biuro@wzorcowaniemiernikow.pl